
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #6

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
250 Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 720.6041
156 W. Browning 720.9172
725 L. Darien 721.0983
626 J. Merritt 721.1794
782 M. Young 421.2365
108 D. Plotts 321.2376
416 S. Howe 421.3217
414 J. Bagge 421.7568
433 B. Miller 521.8969
481 N. Carroll 421.90110
700 C. Shealy 522.09511
915 R. Boyas 422.10912
470 C. Miller 422.11913
798 W. Ainsworth 622.15114
228 D. Leist 322.37315
930 T. Parsons 322.43616
257 J. Dehn 423.39017
193 R. Ramiscal 623.60718
396 N. Burns 524.07819
348 D. Edsall 524.13320
762 J. Vienot 224.99221
353 J. Pries 326.56522
617 T. Castrone 326.69423
602 G. Brooks 428.67124
803 M. Cyphers 231.84225
318 C. Picco 248.52426

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 715.2131
416 S. Howe 515.7442
108 D. Plotts 315.7493
156 W. Browning 315.9324
626 J. Merritt 516.0555
725 L. Darien 316.1486
782 M. Young 416.4757
433 B. Miller 216.5788
228 D. Leist 417.1039
915 R. Boyas 417.14110
257 J. Dehn 217.48311
414 J. Bagge 417.50512
930 T. Parsons 317.64513
396 N. Burns 417.97414
700 C. Shealy 318.33815
470 C. Miller 518.38716
602 G. Brooks 318.66317
353 J. Pries 218.91518
193 R. Ramiscal 119.07719
798 W. Ainsworth 719.11220
481 N. Carroll 419.21121
348 D. Edsall 319.61022
762 J. Vienot 620.96223
617 T. Castrone 220.97124
803 M. Cyphers 124.58025
318 C. Picco 129.89726

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 724.6181
782 M. Young 625.8102
725 L. Darien 526.3513
156 W. Browning 526.3814
108 D. Plotts 226.4225
416 S. Howe 326.4646
626 J. Merritt 127.1607
915 R. Boyas 627.3078
798 W. Ainsworth 727.4659
414 J. Bagge 427.89710
470 C. Miller 428.22811
228 D. Leist 328.32812
433 B. Miller 528.46113
700 C. Shealy 528.70914
257 J. Dehn 328.74415
396 N. Burns 428.88116
481 N. Carroll 229.15517
193 R. Ramiscal 429.32618
762 J. Vienot 430.36219
353 J. Pries 230.43120
930 T. Parsons 430.56121
348 D. Edsall 231.05422
602 G. Brooks 131.21223
617 T. Castrone 232.48924
803 M. Cyphers 436.71125
318 C. Picco 143.63826
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